Kategorie Gleitschirm open / Catégorie parapente open
Einzelwertung vom 7.10.2007 / Classement individuel du 7.10.2007

Rang Name

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Schmoker

Biihler

Koster

Sigel

Blatter

Studer

Briigger

Tanner

Lutz

Vosti

Von Arx
Bruhin
Hollenstein
Croci
Bussmann
Deschenaux
Meyer
Starace
Miller
Mueller
Dettling
Voigt
Strasser
Fischer
Steinger
Von Burg
Schmid
Heutschi
Stivanello
Nadler
Miller
Ammann
Wenger
Briickner
Habegger
Gresch

Vorname

Stefan

Martin

Thomas

Michael

Thomas

Alfredo

Toni

Martin

Adrian

Claudio

Rolf
Roger
Stefan
Manuel
Andre
Elia
Alex
Ezio
Kurt
Kurt
Marcel
Cornelia
Regula
Kurt
Philipp
Thomas
Rolf
Reto
Thomas
Urs

Urs
Daniel
Christof
Adrian
peter
Thomas

Flugdatum

6.8.2007
20.4.2007
22.4.2007
16.3.2007

22.4.2007

21.4.2007
9.4.2007

14.7.2007

19.5.2007

26.7.2007
9.4.2007

24.5.2007

22.4.2007
7.4.2007

21.4.2007
9.4.2007

22.4.2007
11.4.2007
21.4.2007
28.4.2007

14.4.2007

19.5.2007

14.7.2007
9.4.2007

7.4.2007

9.4.2007
21.4.2007
13.7.2007

25.4.2007
19.5.2007
20.4.2007
25.7.2007

6.8.2007
20.5.2007
14.7.2007

9.4.2007

22.4.2007
25.7.2007
18.7.2007
10.4.2007

Start

Club: Freie Flieger Frutigland
Heimatt

Heimatt

Mégissere

Heimatt

Club: Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Fanas

Fanas

Fanas

Fiesch

Club: Gleitschirmclub Toggenburg
Fanas

Heimatt

Fanas

Fanas

Club: GS-Club Kandersteg
Maeggisseren

Heimatt

Maeggisseren

Maeggisseren

Club: Gleitschirmclub Bergfloh
Fanas

Fanas

Fanas

Fanas

Club: PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Mota Naluns

Fanas

Fiesch Heimat

Fiesch Heimat

Club GS-Club Kandersteg
fiesch

fiesch

ryharts

fiesch

Club: The Flatlanders
Mé&ggissere

Niesen

obere Wangi

Niderwiler Stierenberg
PARAnNoia Gleitschirmclub
Fiesch Heimatt

Motta Naluns

Fiesch Heimatt

Fiesch Heimatt

Club: Club Volo Libero Ticino
C.ma del Bosco (Airolo)

Gana

Gana

Mornera

Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleits.-Klub Glarnerland
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa
Club Volo Libero Ticino
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
Club Volo Libero Ticino
Alpiner Gleitschirmclub lisvogel
Alpiner Gleitschirmclub lisvogel
Gleitschirmclub Bergfloh
Fluggruppe Aletsch
PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
Delta- + Gleitschirmclub Biel
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Gleitschirmclub Challenger
Gleitschirmclub Luzern
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal

Freie Flieger Frutigland

The Flatlanders

The Flatlanders

PARAnoia Gleitschirmclub
Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz
The Flatlanders

Deltaclub Weissenstein
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Gleitschirm-Club Grischa

Glider/Score

Score: 1052.57
Advance Omega
ADVANCE Omega Proto
ADVANCE Omega Proto
ADVANCE Omega Proto
Score: 983.99

UP Targa 3

UP Targa 3

UP Targa 3

UP Targa 3

Score: 934.06
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
Score: 901.27
ADVANCE Omega Proto
ADVANCE Omega Proto
ADVANCE Omega Proto
ADVANCE Omega Proto
Score: 771.48

SWING Stratus 6
SWING Stratus 6
SWING Stratus 6
SWING Stratus 6
Score: 766.49

SWING Astral

SWING Stratus 7
SWING Stratus 7
SWING Astral

Score: 766.49

UP Trango 3

UP Trango 3

UP Trango 3

UP Trango 3

Score: 715.56
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
ADVANCE Omega 7
Score: 659.78

NOVA Mamboo

NOVA Mamboo

NOVA Mamboo

NOVA Mamboo

Score: 657.95

Swing Stratus 7 Mustang Jeans
Swing Stratus 7 Mustang Jeans
Swing Stratus 7 Mustang Jeans
Swing Stratus 7 Mustang Jeans

619.51
596.08
590.82
586.84
563.18
544.69
533.35
526.99
524.16
523.57
521.23
511.04
506.02
497.56
483.74
479.26
477.64
475.75
475.71
472.01
470.96
465.44
464.87
452.32
451.98
451.02

Faktor

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.00000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.20000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.00000
1.00000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.20000
1.20000
1.00000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.40000
1.20000
1.20000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.20000
1.20000
1.00000
1.00000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.20000
1.00000

Anzahl Fliige:

1.40000
1.40000
1.40000
1.20000

Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
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Distanz

206.79000
200.79000
199.36000
169.04000

204.39000
192.29000
162.39000
167.73000

200.90000
253.78000
147.13000
160.87000

177.10000
200.27000
149.24000
170.06000

195.47000
127.54000
161.15000
158.11000

171.19000
168.68000
164.79000
160.89000

179.48000
130.79000
152.05000
126.88000

161.24000
160.92000
190.78000
138.19000

157.96000
148.42000
97.75000

113.55000

122.49000
118.44000
114.68000
133.41000

Score

289.51000
281.11000
279.10000
202.85000

286.15000
269.21000
227.35000
201.28000

281.26000
253.78000
205.98000
193.04000

247.94000
240.32000
208.94000
204.07000

273.66000
178.56000
161.15000
158.11000

205.43000
202.42000
197.75000
160.89000

215.38000
183.11000
182.46000
152.26000

193.49000
193.10000
190.78000
138.19000

221.14000
207.79000
117.30000
113.55000

171.49000
165.82000
160.55000
160.09000



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Grau
Kessler
Steiner
Stucki
Ritzmann
Lindenstruth
Maurer
Berger
Kampf
Leibundgut
Studer
Kach
Bértschi
Bomio

Beat
Thomas
Lorenz
Hansjorg
Beat
Melchior
Ruedi
Bruno
Marcel
Fritz
Simon
Pesche
Fritz
Alessio

Club Volo Libero Ticino
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Deltaclub Falk Balsthal
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Delta- und Gsclub Schaffhausen
Fluggemeinschaft Alpstein
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Gleitschirm-Club Vaduz
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Para-Deltaclub Stockhorn
Freie Flieger Frutigland
Deltaclub Weissenstein
Gleitschirmclub Ostschweiz
Club Volo Libero Ticino

449.68
436.5

434.58
430.87
426.63
424.8

422.38
420.37
420.1

417.74
411.87
411.78
411.45
409.92

Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
Anzahl Flige:
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